
L819
Farm 3 WEEK BATCH

Breed OWN

10-Jan-06

/Tattoo Sire

DamDate In

D.O.B. Transponder

Parity 8

21-May()

26-Jan-09 4013 16-Feb-09 21-May

Service Date Boar Tag 3 Week Date

11.3 0.4 0.1 9.7 80.00.0Av.

Pty Live Dead Mmfd Wt No. Wt

Numbers BornPrevious Litters

Sow Treatments
Date Condition Drug Doses Quantity

Comment

Live/Sow/Year

Wean/Sow/Year

27.4

23.8Current Litter

Day Breed of Litter 115 Days

4

FInt Gest D.O.B.

Fostering Weaning

On Off Age

1

2

3

150 116 0.0 0.0 26.4

Male Dead Mmfd Wt Weaned Wean Wt CommentD.O.B. On OffFemale

Piglet Deaths

Pty Location Total Laid On Low Viab. Starvatn Scour Savaged Defects Other

12.0 10.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0Total

% of Piglet Mortality

% of Born Live

100.0 83.3 8.3 8.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

15.2 12.7 1.3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1.180.00

1 9 0 0 7 560117 10/07/06 0 0 24

2 12 0 0 10 800144 115 01/12/06 0 0 27

3 14 0 0 8 640147 116 27/04/07 0 0 27

4 12 2 0 11 880147 116 21/09/07 0 0 27

5 13 1 0 11 880167 115 06/03/08 0 0 28

6 11 0 0 9 720149 117 02/08/08 0 0 26

7 8 0 1 12 960147 116 27/12/08 0 0 26

26-Dec-08 1 2Assist Farrowing Planate

27-Dec-08 1 1Assist Farrowing Reprocine

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sow Card

L819

10-Jan-06

/

3 Week Batch

26-Jan-09 4013 16-Feb-09 21-May

Tag

Tattoo

Farm

Sire

DamDate In

Service Date Boar Tag 3 Week Date

Farrow Date

Due Actual

79.0 3.0 1.0 68.0 5440.00.0

11.3 0.4 0.1 9.7 80.00.0

Total

Average

Parity Live Dead Mmfd Birth Wt Weaned Wean Wt

Numbers Born

Previous Litters

Sow Treatments

Date Condition Drug Doses Quantity

Comment

Sow Feed

Day Max Fed Day Max Fed Day Max Fed Day Max Fed

Live/Sow/Year

Wean/Sow/Year

27.4

23.8

Current

1

2

3

No.

Transponder

Gest
1 9 0 0 7 560117

2 12 0 0 10 800115

3 14 0 0 8 640116

4 12 2 0 11 880116

5 13 1 0 11 880115

6 11 0 0 9 720117

7 8 0 1 12 960116

26-Dec-08 1 2Assist Farrowing Planate

27-Dec-08 1 1Assist Farrowing Reprocine

1 2.5

2 2.5

3 3

4 3.5

5 4

6 4.5

7 5

8 5.5

9 6

10 6.5

11 7

12 7.5

13 8

14 8.5

15 8.5

16 9

17 9

18 9.5

19 9.5

20 10

21 10

22 10.5

23 10.5

24 10.5

25 11

26 11

27 11

28 11

29 11

30 11.5

31 11.5

32 11.5

33 11.5

34 11.5

35 11.5

36 11.5



Sow Card

/ L819

10/01/06

Prev. Wean. Dt.

Date
Served

Boar Details 3 Week Date Pregnancy Check Due To
FarrowVisualMachineTag

22/01/09

Tattoo

Litters Farrowed 7 Av. Born 11.7 Av. Live 11.3 0.00

3 Week Batch

OWN

Tattoo

Breed of Sow

D. Sire D. Dam Date In

Av. Litter Birth Wt.

Transponder

26/01/09 4013 ***** 16/02/09 21/05/09

Litter Prefix Number

Totals for this Litter

Males Females Dead Mmfd Live Pig Wt Dead Pig Wt

Farrow Date / /Due Wean

1 = Died 2 = Gross Deformity 3 = Splay Legs 4 = Tremors 5 = Cleft Palate 6 = Small/Non Viable 7 = Blind Anus 8 = Joints

Tattoo Sex BWt Fostered Tattoo Sex BWt FosteredDefects Defects

Date

Litter Weight

/

Number of Pigs

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

1.

2.

3.

Litter Action

Day

VAC 1 VAC 2 TAGGING

/
- not used -

/ - not used - - not used -

/

/ /

- not used -

Enter due date above

Litter Weaning Date Erysp Vaccine/ Milking Score

21
Da
y

Teats Teats

4

Day 10

Day 24

Tick box when actioned

***** Location

Comments

Breed of Litter

Litter Prefix Number



SOW CARD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3 Week Batch

Tattoo

/
D. Sire D. Dam

Breed of Sow

OWN
Date In

10/01/06

L819

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7 11.7 11.3 0.00 22/01/09Litters Farrowed Av. Born Av. Live Av. Litter Birth Wt. Prev. Wean. Dt.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Date
Served

Boar Details

Tag Tattoo

3 Week
Date

Pregnancy Check

Machine Visual

Due To
Farrow

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Transponder

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

26/01/09 4013 ***** 16/02/09 21/05/09

*****
Breed of Litter

Location___________________

Farrow Date _____ /_____

Litter Prefix

Number Due Wean_________ _____ /_____

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Tattoo Sex BWt Defects Fostered Died Tattoo Sex BWt Defects Fostered Died

Totals for this Litter

Males Females Dead Mmfd Live Pig Wt Dead Pig Wt

21 Day Information

Date Number Litter Weight

Litter Weaning Date

Comments

--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------

_____ /_____
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

---------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-------------||-------------------------|---------|----------|----------------|------------------|-----------

--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



Sow: L819 Alt ID: Parity: Status: Farm:/ 8 In Pig 3 Week Batch

Birth Date: Sire: Dam: Genetics: OWN

Parity

Farrow Date

Total Born

Born Alive

Stillborn

Mummified

Gestation Length

Farrow Interval

Litter Birth Wt

Net Fostered

Weaning Date

Pigs Weaned

Age at Weaning

Av. Weaning Wt

Adj. 21 Day Wt

SPI (BVSP)

Nursed and Weaned

No. of Services

First Service

Last Service

Boar: 1

Boar : 2

Boar : 3

28 Day Date:23-Feb-09 56 Day Date:23-Mar-09 110 Day Date:16-May-09

Sow: L819

4 5 6 7 AVERAGE

21-Sep-07

14

12

2

0

116

147

0

18-Oct-07

11

27

8.00

2

22-Oct-07

12-Nov-07

Y316

MIXED

06-Mar-08

14

13

1

0

115

167

0

03-Apr-08

11

28

8.00

1

07-Apr-08

6680

02-Aug-08

11

11

0

0

117

149

0

28-Aug-08

9

26

8.00

1

02-Sep-08

4003

27-Dec-08

8

8

0

1

116

147

0

22-Jan-09

12

26

8.00

1

26-Jan-09

4013

11.8

11.0

0.8

0.3

116

152

0.00

10.8

26.8

8.00

6.29

1.3

BARN ROOM PEN

| | | |

|__________|__________|_________|

FARR DATE LIVE STILL MMFD BWT MALE FEMALE LITTER ID

| | | | | | | | |

|__________|________|_________|_________|_________|________|_________|_____________|

FOSTERS PIG DEATHS

DATE NUMBER SOW TAG DATE NUMBER REASON

| | | | | | | |

|__________|________|____________| |__________|_________|____________________|

WEAN DATE WEANED WEAN WT SERV DATE BOAR

| | | | | | |

|__________|________|____________| |__________|_________|

| | |

NURSE ON NURSE OFF |__________|_________|

| | | | | |

|__________|___________| |__________|_________|

| | | | | | | |

|__________|________|____________| |__________|_________|____________________|

| | | | | | | |

|__________|________|____________| |__________|_________|____________________|

| | | | | | | |

|__________|________|____________| |__________|_________|____________________|

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



L819 3 Week Batch

PREVIOUS LITTERS

8

SOW CARD

NO. BOAR 3 WEEK DATE DATE DUE ACTUALSERV. DATE

26/01/09 16/02/09 21/05/0940131.

2.

3.

PARITY SERVED SERVICE FARROWED LIVE DEAD MMFD WEANED NO. COMMENT

CURRENT SERVICE DATA - PARITY

9 0 0 71 1 15/03/06 10/07/06 03/08/06

12 0 0 102 1 08/08/06 01/12/06 28/12/06

14 0 0 83 1 01/01/07 27/04/07 24/05/07

12 2 0 114 1 28/05/07 21/09/07 18/10/07

13 1 0 115 2 12/11/07 06/03/08 03/04/08

11 0 0 96 1 07/04/08 02/08/08 28/08/08

8 0 1 127 1 02/09/08 27/12/08 22/01/09

79 3 1 68

11.3 0.4 0.1 9.7

TOTAL

AVERAGE 27.4 23.8

PIGCOM


